  FEATURES
RISER
The ‘Riser’ Hydrants are new to the Williams Product Range. The Riser Hydrant design is nothing new
to the market, but with our experienced installation team installing many different brands, we soon
discovered the advantages and disadvantages of each of the hydrants. We thought why don’t we
build a hydrant using all the benefits from other brands, plus adding our own touch to the design.
Simple to install

Spider Deluxe Riser Hydrant
PTO Stirrers
Pontoon
Deluxe Junior
Zero-0-Loss Hydrant
PTO Pumps
TRAVELLING IRRIGATORS
HYDRANTS
FILTERS & PONTOONS
In-Line Filter
WE’VE GOT THE MOOPOO SOLUTION FOR YOU
  WILLIAMS ENGINEERING 2011 LTD
          Waitakaruru RD 6, 			   07 867 3176 or 0800 4 EFFLUENT (0800 433 358)	               www.williamsirrigation.com
          Thames 3576, New Zealand 		  07 867 3179					                   info@williamsirrigation.co.nz
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail EOL064HT
76mm Hose Tail EOL076HT
96mm Hose Tail EOL096HT
80mm BSP Thread EOL080BSP
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail 2W064HT
76mm Hose Tail 2W076HT
96mm Hose Tail 2W096HT
80mm BSP Thread 2W080BSP
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail 3W064HT
76mm Hose Tail 3W076HT
96mm Hose Tail 3W096HT
80mm BSP Thread 3W080BSP
PART CODE
64mm Hose Tail 4W064HT
76mm Hose Tail 4W076HT
96mm Hose Tail 4W096HT
80mm BSP Thread 4W080BSP
FOUR WAY
PART CODE
50mm BSP Thread RTO050BSP
64mm BSP Thread RTO064BSP